 203.743.6741 •  203.798.7313
Preferred Manufacturing
LIGHT OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLIES
Model LO-100 & 200
For non–standard motors or heavy oil pump and motor assemblies, please consult the factory.
Construction
Built for maximum life, peak performance, and quiet

• Fuel Oil Circulating Loops
• Day Tanks
Ordering Information
Select model number from the table below.
Catalog
Number
GPH. Oil
No. 2 / No. 4 PSI
Motor W L H Weight
RPM. HP Nominal (in) (lbs.)
LO-101E 20 / 23 100 1725 ⅓* 7 15 10 35.5
 23 / 23 50 1725 ⅓* 7 15 10 35.5
LO-102E 27 / 33 100 1725 ⅓* 7 15 10 36.5
 32 / 33 50 1725 ⅓* 7 15 10 36.5
LO-103E 80 / 93 100 1725 ⅓* 7 15 10 36.3
 86 / 95 50 1725 ⅓* 7 15 10 36.3
LO-104E 145 / 155 100 1725 ½** 7 15 9 36.6
 155 / 164 50 1725 ½** 7 15 9 36.6
LO-105E 282 / 285 50 1725 ¾** 7 17 9 41.8
LO-106E 277 / 285 100 1725 1** 7 19 9 46
LO-201 340 / 415 50 1140 ½** 7 18 12 58
LO-202 300 / 410 100 1140 ¾** 8 18 12 77
LO-203 780 / 890 50 1140 ¾** 10 20 12 99
LO-204 700 / 870 100 1140 1 ½** 10 21 12 120